
401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com
City of Venice

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1CON. NO.
147-2019

Name: Public Safety Facility GMP#2

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:5/30/2019 Police

On agenda: Final action:6/11/2019 6/11/2019

Title: Approval of Contract Amendment #2 with Ajax/Tandem Construction, a Joint Venture, to the
Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP) for the Public Safety Facility Project, in the Amount of $9,735,934,
for a Total GMP for Construction Phase Services in the Amount of $12,013,492

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Guaranteed Maximum Price Amendment #2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council6/11/2019 1

approvedCity Council6/11/2019 1 Pass

Approval of Contract Amendment #2 with Ajax/Tandem Construction, a Joint Venture, to the Guaranteed Maximum
Price (GMP) for the Public Safety Facility Project, in the Amount of $9,735,934, for a Total GMP for Construction Phase
Services in the Amount of $12,013,492

City of Venice Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

